
4th Grade

Math Mystery
Pictures 

Blue

Dark 

Purple

3,549 1,404 1,558 5,183 1,558 5,183 2,075 3,549 1,404 2,075

2,075 5,183
4,784

1,558 3,549 1,404 2,075 3,549

5,183 1,558 8,455 2,425 3,021 5,183
3,549 1,404 2,075

8,455 2,425 8,455 4,784
1,729

2,075 3,549

4,784 2,425 8,455 2,425
1,271

1,558 5,183 1,558

4,784 3,021
1,541

4,784 3,021
5,183

5,183 5,183
1,729

2,425 8,455 2,425 3,021 1,558

2,075
1,271

3,021 8,455 2,425 8,455
5,183

1,404 1,541
1,558 4,784 2,425 8,455 1,558 5,183 1,404

2,075 3,549 1,404 5,183
3,021

5,183 2,075 3,549

Pink

Red

N
a

m
e

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

   
   

   
   

   
  D

a
te

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

Light 

Purple

25
x   83 39

x   91 52
x   27

71
x   73 41

x   38 53
x   57

53
x   97 31

x   41 91
x   19 

52
x   92 25

x   97 95
x   89

My
st

er
y 

Pi
ct

ur
e 

- M
ul

tip
lic

at
io

n

1,404

2,075

2,075

2,
07

5

1,729

1,729

1,729

1,729
1,271

1,271
1,541

1,541

1,541

1,541

1,541

1,
27

1

1,558

1,558

1,558

1,558

1,558

1,558

1,558

5,183

5,183
5,183

5,183

1,558

4,784

4,784

4,784

4,784

4,784

3,021

3,021
3,021

3,021
3,021

3,021

4,784
White

Pink

Blue

19 5 7
4

16
17

17 2 11 10 6 12 10 15 9 19

19 7 5
9 8 14 6

17

17 3 2 13
15 4

7 19

19 13 5 7 2
2 3 17

17
20

18
7 13 19

19 18 21 22 20 22 21 5 2 17

17
18 21 22 21

11 7 19

19 11
20 18

7 2 5 17

17 2 7
5 11 3 13 19

Red

N
a

m
e

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

   
   

   
   

   
  D

a
te

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

My
st

er
y 

Pi
ct

ur
e 

- P
ri

m
e 

an
d 

Co
m

po
si

te
 N

um
be

rs

        Prime numbers between 1 - 15 
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List them and then color them on the drawing above

____________________________________________

        Prime numbers between 16 - 20 List them and then color 
them on the drawing above

        Composite numbers between 1 - 17
_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________
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____________________________________________

        Composite numbers  between 17 - 23 List them and then color 
them on the drawing above
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   3 m = ________cm

    77 L = __________ mL

   43 cm = ________mm

   19 km = ________m

   52 kg = _________g

   27 L= ________mL

   85 kg = ________g

   98 cm = ______mm
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   5 m = ________cm

   1 L = __________ mL
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   13 L= ________mL
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   13 cm = ______mm
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  5 L = __________ mL

   11 cm = ________mm

  39 km = __________m

   19 kg = _________g
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      2 m = _________cm

   29 L= __________mL

   67 kg = __________g

   22 cm = ________mm
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Shapes with 2 
lines of 

symmetry.
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line of 

symmetry.
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no lines of 
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Shapes with 3 
or more lines 
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        Prime numbers between 1 - 15 

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

List them and then color them on the drawing above

______________________

______________________

        Prime 
numbers between 
16 - 20 List them and then color 

them on the drawing above

        Composite numbers between 1 - 17

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

______________________

______________________

        Composite 
numbers  between 
17 - 23 List them and then color 

them on the drawing above
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0.75 0.8 0.42 0.99 0.75 0.8 0.42 0.99 0.75 0.8

0.4 0.7 0.2 0.48 0.7 0.39 0.2 0.48 0.7 0.4

0.67 0.48 0.7 0.18 0.2 0.48 0.7 0.08 0.2 0.67

0.7 0.4 0.21 0.03 0.4 0.48
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0.48 0.7 0.2 0.08 0.18 0.39 0.48 0.2 0.08 0.18

0.8 0.75 0.99 0.42 0.8 0.75 0.99 0.42 0.8 0.75

Change the fractions to decimals.
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Compare the fractions and circle the greater fraction. Color the boxes with 
the fraction you circled red.
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Compare the fractions and circle the greater fraction. Color the boxes with the fraction you circled purple.

Compare the fractions and circle the 
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430 77,000 300 52,000 19,000 430 85,000 77,000 27,000 300

4,000 39,000 110 5,000 220 67,000

200 500 13,000 37,000 1,000 200

67,000 890 48,000 1,000 99,000 130 500 890 48,000 4,000

200 1,000 500 890 13,000 48,000 99,000 37,000 1,000 39,000

220 37,000 130 1,000 500 890 13,000 110

52,000 5,000 890 13,000 48,000 99,000 5,000 300

300 77,000 110 1,000 500 220 52,000 77,000

430 85,000 27,000 200 67,000 300 19,000 430

77,000 300 430 19,000 52,000 27,000 85,000 980 77,000 300

   3 m = ________cm    77 L = __________ mL

   43 cm = ________mm

   19 km = ________m

   52 kg = _________g

   27 L= ________mL

   85 kg = ________g

   98 cm = ______mm

   5 m = ________cm   1 L = __________ mL

   89 cm = ________mm

   48 km = ________m

   37 kg = _________g

   13 L= ________mL

   99 kg = ________g

   13 cm = ______mm

  5 L = __________ mL

   11 cm = ________mm

  39 km = __________m

   4   kg = _________g

      2 m = _________cm

   29 L= __________mL

   67 kg = __________g

   22 cm = ________mm
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148° 135° 83° 117° 83° 117° 148° 135°

135° 148° 83° 135° 148° 117° 135° 148°

148° 135° 117° 135° 148° 135° 148° 83° 148° 135°

135° 98° 77° 72° 135° 148° 98° 72° 77° 148°

77° 84° 72° 98° 77° 98° 72° 77° 72° 84°

84° 72° 98° 77° 84° 72° 98° 72°

72° 77° 72° 84° 98° 77° 72° 84°

135° 84° 98° 77° 84° 72° 77° 148°

148° 135° 77° 84° 83° 117° 72° 98° 148° 135°

135° 148° 135° 72° 84° 98° 77° 148° 135° 148°

Find the total measure of the angles below.

Find the total measure of the angles below.
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148°

148° 135°

135°

83°

83°

83°

83°

83°

117°

117°
117°

117°
117°

72°
72°

72° 77°

77°

98°

25°

59°



Answer Key

Blue

Pink

Brown

Red

N
a

m
e

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

   
   

   
   

   
  D

a
te

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

My
st

er
y 

Pi
ct

ur
e 

- 
Sy

m
m

et
ry

 

Shapes with 2 
lines of 

symmetry.

Shapes with 1 
line of 

symmetry.

Shapes with 
no lines of 
symmetry.

Shapes with 3 
or more lines 
of symmetry.
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        Prime numbers between 1 - 15 

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

List them and then color them on the drawing above

______________________

______________________

        Prime 
numbers between 
16 - 20 List them and then color 

them on the drawing above

        Composite numbers between 1 - 17

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

______________________

______________________

        Composite 
numbers  between 
17 - 23 List them and then color 

them on the drawing above

List them and then color them on the drawing above

2, 3, 5, 7, 11, 13 17, 19

4, 6, 8, 9, 10, 12, 14, 15, 16 18, 20, 21, 22

7 7

7

7

7

2

2

2

2

13 13

13

13

11

11

5

5

3

3

5

4

6

8 9

10

12

14

15

16

14

22 21

21

22

18 21 20

20

22

22

Page 6: Prime and Composite Numbers

Blue
Dark 

Purple

3,549 1,404 1,558 5,183 1,558 5,183 2,075 3,549 1,404 2,075

2,075 5,183 4,784 1,558 3,549 1,404 2,075 3,549

5,183 1,558 8,455 2,425 3,021 5,183 3,549 1,404 2,075

8,455 2,425 8,455 4,784 1,729 2,075 3,549

4,784 2,425 8,455 2,425 1,271 1,558 5,183 1,558

4,784 3,021 5,141 4,784 3,021 5,183

5,183 5,183 1,729 2,425 8,455 2,425 3,021 1,558

2,075 1,271 3,021 8,455 2,425 8,455 5,183

1,404 5,141 1,558 4,784 2,425 8,455 1,558 5,183 1,404

2,075 3,549 1,404 5,183 3,021 5,183 2,075 3,549

Pink
Red

N
a

m
e

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

   
   

   
   

   
  D

a
te

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

Light 

Purple

25
x   83
2,075

39
x   91
3,549

52
x   27 
1,404

71
x   73
5,183

41
x   38
1,558

53
x   57 
3,021

53
x   97
5,141

31
x   41
1,271

91
x   19 
1,729

52
x   92
4,784

25
x   97
2,425

95
x   89 
8,455

My
st

er
y 

Pi
ct

ur
e 

- 
Mu

lti
pl

ic
at

io
n

1,404

2,075

2,075

2,
07

5

1,729

1,729

1,729

1,729

1,271

1,271

5,141
5,141

5,141
5,141

5,141

1,
27

1

1,5581,558

1,558

1,558 1,558

1,558

1,5585,183

5,183 5,183

5,183

1,558

4,784

4,784

4,784

4,784

4,784

3,021

3,021

3,021

3,021 3,021

3,021

4,784

Page 3: Double Digit Multiplication

Pink

Purple
Red

17 R4 98 R1 72 R7 48 R3 27 R5 72 R7 17 R4 87 R1 72 R7 87 R1

87 R1 72 R7 48 R3 27 R5 48 R3 39 R4 72 R7 98 R1 17 R4 72 R7

72 R7 98 R1 27 R5 48 R3 27 R5 54 R1 39 R4 72 R7 87 R1 98 R1

87 R1 17 R4 72 R7 39 R4 54 R1 39 R4 54 R1 39 R4 17 R4 72 R7

72 R7 98 R1 39 R4 54 R1 39 R4 54 R1 39 R4 54 R1 39 R4 87 R1

87 R1 39 R4 54 R1 39 R4 54 R1 39 R4 54 R1 39 R4 54 R1 17 R4

17 R4 71 R1 85 R2 71 R1 85 R2 71 R1 85 R2 71 R! 85 R2 98 R1

98 R1 95 R2 31 R7 95 R2 31 R7 95 R2 31 R7 95 R2 31 R7 72 R7

72 R7 87 R1 95 R2 31 R7 95 R2 31 R7 95 R2 31 R7 87 R1 17 R4

17 R4 98 R1 31 R7 95 R2 31 R7 95 R2 31 R7 95 R2 72 R7 98 R1

White
Brown

N
a

m
e

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

   
   

   
   

   
  D

a
te

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

)

)

)

)

)

7   123   )

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

8  583   3   262   2   197   

)

)

)

)

)

8   255   )

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

7   277   2   109   5   477   

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

7  194   4   195

)

)

)

)

)

5   427   

17 R4 98 R1 72 R7 87 R1 27 R5 48 R3

71 R!31 R7 85 R295 R2 39 R4 54 R1
)

)

)

)

)

2   143   

My
st

er
y 

Pi
ct

ur
e 

- 
Di

vi
si

on

Page 4: Division



Answer Key

Change the fractions to decimals.

0.4=4
100.7=7

10 0.48= 48
100 0.088

100

0.67=67
1000.2=20

100 0.18= 18
100 0.39=39

100

=5
100.8=8

10 =75
100 0.03=3

100

0.21=21
100=99

100 0.42=42
100 =12

100

Change the fractions to decimals.

Change the fractions to 
decimals.

=

0.89

0.75

0.12

0.5

White

Yello
w

Gray

Red

N
a

m
e

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

   
   

   
   

   
  D

a
te

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

My
st

er
y 

Pi
ct

ur
e 

- 
Fr

ac
tio

ns
Fr

ac
tio

ns
 a

nd
 D

ec
im

al
s

Change the fractions to decimals.

0.75 0.8 0.42 0.99 0.75 0.8 0.42 0.99 0.75 0.8

0.4 0.7 0.2 0.48 0.7 0.39 0.2 0.48 0.7 0.4

0.67 0.48 0.7 0.18 0.2 0.48 0.7 0.08 0.2 0.67

0.7 0.4 0.21 0.03 0.4 0.48

0.08 0.48 0.03 0.5 0.12 0.21 0.12 0.5 0.7 0.2

0.2 0.18 0.12 0.21 0.03 0.21 0.39 0.48

0.48 0.08 0.2 0.03 0.5 0.08 0.2 0.7

0.7 0.39 0.48 0.7 0.39 0.7 0.48 0.2

0.48 0.7 0.2 0.08 0.18 0.39 0.48 0.2 0.08 0.18

0.8 0.75 0.99 0.42 0.8 0.75 0.99 0.42 0.8 0.75

0.39

0.7

0.7

0.48

0.48

0.08

0.18 0.39

0.7

0.2

0.5 0.03

0.03

0.03

0.12

0.12 0.21

0.12

0.21

0.12

Page 7: Fractions and Decimals

Compare the fractions and circle the greater fraction. Color the boxes with 
the fraction you circled red.

3
10

8
9

3
7

1
6

1
3

3
4

5
7

1
5

2
3

1
8

3
4

3
5

1
4 or 1

4 or 3
10 or

7
10 or 3

8 or 9
10

or

7
8 or 6

7 or 7
10 or

1
10 or 2

9 or 1
2 or

Compare the fractions and circle the greater fraction. Color the boxes with the fraction you circled purple.

Compare the fractions and circle the 
greater fraction. Color the boxes with 
the fraction you circled white.White

Purple

Red

7
8

1
5

3
4

6
7

7
8

3
4

1
5

6
7

3
5

7
8

9
10

2
9

1
5

6
7

7
8

1
3

9
10

1
3

9
10

7
8

3
5

1
3

9
10

1
3

1
3

9
10

3
7

1
4

1
3

9
10

9
10

1
3

3
7

1
4

8
9

3
8

3
7

8
9

9
10

1
3

7
8

9
10

8
9

3
8

1
4

3
7

3
8

1
4

1
3

7
8

1
5

6
7

1
4

3
7

8
9

3
8

1
4

3
7

6
7

3
5

3
5

7
8

1
5

8
9

3
8

8
9

1
4

7
8

2
9

1
5

6
7

2
9

3
4

7
8

1
4

3
7

1
5

3
5

3
4

7
8

7
8

1
5

6
7

2
9

3
4

3
5

7
8

1
5

6
7

2
9 N
a

m
e

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

   
   

   
   

   
  D

a
te

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

My
st

er
y 

Pi
ct

ur
e 

- 
Fr

ac
tio

ns
 C

om
pa

ri
ng

 F
ra

ct
io

ns3
7

8
9

3
8

1
4

9
10

9
10

9
10

9
10

1
3

1
3

1
3

7
8

1
5

2
9

3
4

3
4

3
5

1
5

1
5

1
3

Page 8: Comparing Fractions

Find the total measure of the angles below.

Find the total measure of the angles below.

35°

48°

83°

39°

78°

43°

92°

28°
49°

25°

59°

25°

47°
22°

19°

32°

35°

77°84°72°

135°117° 148°

98°

81°

57°

Blue

Gray

Black

148° 135° 83° 117° 83° 117° 148° 135°

135° 148° 83° 135° 148° 117° 135° 148°

148° 135° 117° 135° 148° 135° 148° 83° 148° 135°

135° 98° 77° 72° 135° 148° 98° 72° 77° 148°

77° 84° 72° 98° 77° 98° 72° 77° 72° 84°

84° 72° 98° 77° 84° 72° 98° 72°

72° 77° 72° 84° 98° 77° 72° 84°

135° 84° 98° 77° 84° 72° 77° 148°

148° 135° 77° 84° 83° 117° 72° 98° 148° 135°

135° 148° 135° 72° 84° 98° 77° 148° 135° 148°

N
a

m
e

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

   
   

   
   

   
  D

a
te

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

My
st

er
y 

Pi
ct

ur
e 

- 
A

dd
iti

ve
 A

ng
le

s

Find the total measure of the angles below.

148°

148° 135°

135°
83°

83°

83°

83°
83°

117°

117°
117°

117°
117°

72°
72°

72° 77°

77°
98°

Page 10: Additive Angles

   3 m = ________cm    77 L = __________ mL

   43 cm = ________mm

   19 km = ________m

   52 kg = _________g

   27 L= ________mL

   85 kg = ________g

   98 cm = ______mm

430

19,000

300

27,000

85,000

98052,000

77,000

   5 m = ________cm   1 L = __________ mL

   89 cm = ________mm

   48 km = ________m

   37 kg = _________g

   13 L= ________mL

   99 kg = ________g

   13 cm = ______mm

890

48,000

500

13,000

99,000

13037,000

1,000   5 L = __________ mL

   11 cm = ________mm

  39 km = __________m

   4 kg =    _________g

110

39,000

4,000

5,000

      2 m = _________cm

   29 L= __________mL

   67 kg = __________g

   22 cm = ________mm

200

29,000
67,000

220
Pink

430 77,000 300 52,000 19,000 430 85,000 77,000 27,000 300

4,000 39,000 110 5,000 220 67,000

200 500 13,000 37,000 1,000 200

67,000 890 48,000 1,000 99,000 130 500 890 48,000 4,000

200 1,000 500 890 13,000 48,000 99,000 37,000 1,000 39,000

220 37,000 130 1,000 500 890 13,000 110

52,000 5,000 890 13,000 48,000 99,000 5,000 300

300 77,000 110 1,000 500 220 52,000 77,000

430 85,000 27,000 200 67,000 300 19,000 430

77,000 300 430 19,000 52,000 27,000 85,000 980 77,000 300

Red
White

N
a

m
e

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

   
   

   
   

   
  D

a
te

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

My
st

er
y 

Pi
ct

ur
e 

- 
Co

nv
er

tin
g 

Me
as

ur
em

en
ts

77,000

77,000300

300

430

430

77,000

19,000

19,000

19,000

52,000

200200

67,000

67,000

67,000

5,0005,000

5,000

5,000

11011039,000

39,000 4,000

4,000
39,000

130 890 1,000 13,000
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